biologics
 product catalog
BioHorizons commitment to science, innovation and service has helped us become
one of the fastest-growing companies in the dental industry.
clinically proven
BioHorizons is committed to developing evidence-based and
scientifically proven products. With research published in more than
300 publications, our comprehensive product portfolio is backed by

• Moldable and cohesive handling characteristics
• Time-saving delivery method with reliable clinical outcomes
Ordering information
MIN-PT0.5 0.5cc Syringe
MIN-PT1.0 1.0cc Syringe
MIN-PT2.5 2.5cc Syringe
MIN-PT5.0 5.0cc Syringe
5 shop online at store.biohorizons.com
MinerOss Cancellous case images courtesy of Bach Le, DDS, MD, FICD, FACD
MinerOss Cancellous
MinerOss Cancellous is a mineralized allograft
cancellous bone particle. The osteoconductive
properties along with the fast remodeling time
allow for rapid revascularization and predictable
results.4 MinerOss Cancellous provides ideal handling
characteristics for regeneration procedures of all sizes.
MinerOss Cancellous Syringe
Particle size range: 300-600μm
MinerOss Cancellous
Particle size range: 300-1000μm
MinerOss Cortical
Particle size range: 300-1000μm
Bone grafting options
MinerOss® Family of Allografts
Applications include:3
• Ridge and sinus augmentation
• Socket grafting
• Periodontal defects
• Grafting for implant placement
"MinerOss Cancellous is an
outstanding choice for particulate
grafting. Its exceptional handling and
predictable results have proven to be
an asset in my practice."
Bach Le, DDS, MD, FICD, FACD
MinerOss Cortical
The strength of a cortical allograft is ideal in procedures where structural integrity and long
lasting stability is needed for proper regeneration.4 MinerOss Cortical is available in 300 to
1,000 microns to allow for easy handling and fast hydration.
Ordering information
MIN-CAN0.5 0.5cc Vial
MIN-CAN1.0 1.0cc Vial
MIN-CAN2.5 2.5cc Vial
MIN-COR0.5 0.5cc Vial
MIN-COR1.0 1.0cc Vial
MIN-COR2.5 2.5cc Vial
MIN-CANSYR0.25 0.25cc Syringe
MIN-CANSYR0.5 0.5cc Syringe
6shop online at store.biohorizons.com
Matrix Plugs
Grafton DBM incorporates potent DBF (demineralized bone fibers) technology to ensure superior
osteoconductivity. With more than 20 years of clinical history, Grafton DBM gives you the ability to
preserve bone height and width.6 Proven in published, peer-reviewed clinical studies, Grafton DBM in
multiple forms gives clinicians options for bone grafting applications.7
Bone grafting options
MinerOss® Family of Allografts
MinerOss Block Allograft
MinerOss Block Allograft restores bone volume5 and
provides an alternative to harvesting an autogenous
block graft from the patient, therefore eliminating the
need for a second surgical procedure.
Applications include:3
• Bone remodeling
• Block grafting procedures
• Bony defects
Ordering information
MO-BLH10 15mm x 10mm x 10mm
MO-BLH15 15mm x 10mm x 15mm
• Indicated as a bone void filler, bone graft extender and bone graft substitute8
• Available in multiple forms to give the desired handling characteristics for multiple clinical indications
Applications include:3
• Extraction socket grafting
• Ridge and sinus augmentation
• Cystic defects
• Craniofacial augmentation
• Filling of periodontal defects
Grafton DBM Matrix Plugs
 GR-MTX-1 8mm x 8mm x 10mm Plugs
Grafton DBM Putty in a syringe
GR-SYR.25-1 0.25cc Syringe
Grafton DBM Putty in a vial
GR-PT.5 0.5cc Vial
GR-PT1 1.0cc Vial
GR-PT2.5 2.5cc Vial
Grafton DBM Flex Sheet
GR-FL1.5 1.5cm x 1.5cm Sheet
Ordering information
Bone grafting options
Grafton® DBM
7 shop online at store.biohorizons.com
Genate Blend
Genate Blend is intended to generate an osteoconductive scaffold for volume enhancement
while facilitating penetration of blood vessels for revascularization of the site.4 The Blend offers a
regenerative balance of approximately 70% cortical and 30% cancellous allograft chips similar to
the natural structure of human bone.
Bone grafting options
GenateTM Allografts
Applications include:3
• Extraction site grafting
• Periodontal defects
• Lateral and vertical ridge augmentation
• Sinus grafting
• Peri-implant defects
• Composite grafting
Particle size range: 300-1000μm
Ordering information
MIN-C0.5 0.5cc Vial
MIN-C1.0 1.0cc Vial
MIN-C2.5 2.5cc Vial
• Mineralized cancellous chips with maximum surface area and early osteoconductive properties4

• Peri-implant defects
• Dehiscence defects
Ordering information
MINX-CAN0.25GR 0.25g/0.6cc
MINX-CAN0.5GR 0.5g/1.2cc
MINX-CAN1.0GR 1.0g/2.4cc
MINX-CAN2.0GR 2.0g/4.7cc
MINX-CAN0.25GRL 0.25g/0.9cc
MINX-CAN0.5GRL 0.5g/1.7cc
MINX-CAN1.0GRL 1.0g/3.4cc
MINX-CAN2.0GRL 2.0g/6.8cc
MINX-COR0.25GR 0.25g/0.4cc
MINX-COR0.5GR 0.5g/0.8cc
MINX-COR1.0GR 1.0g/1.6cc
MINX-COR2.0GR 2.0g/3.2cc
MinerOss X Collagen
95% anorganic cancellous bone mineral
and 5% highly purified Type I collagen
MINX-COLLAGEN-SM 6mm x 7mm x 8mm
MINX-COLLAGEN-MED 8mm x 9mm x 9mm
MINX-COLLAGEN-LG 10mm x 11mm x 12mm
MinerOss X Syringe
Particle size ranges from 250-1000μm
MINX-SYR0.25 0.25cc
MINX-SYR0.5 0.5cc
9 shop online at store.biohorizons.com
MinerOss X Plugs
MinerOss X Plugs are designed to simplify and streamline the grafting process with two size options
conveniently shaped for a variety of graft sites. The plugs are composed of 80% bovine cancellous

MINXP-CAN2.0SM 2.0cc Vial
MINXP-CAN4.0SM 4.0cc Vial
Ordering information
MinerOss XP Cancellous
Particle size ranges from 1000-2000μm
MINXP-CAN1.0LG 1.0cc Vial
MINXP-CAN2.0LG 2.0cc Vial
MinerOss XP Syringe
Particle size ranges from 250-1000μm
MINXP-SYR0.25 0.25cc Syringe
MINXP-SYR0.5 0.5cc Syringe
11 shop online at store.biohorizons.com
Periodontal
defects
4-wall

• Soft tissue ridge augmentation
• Soft tissue augmentation around implants
Ordering information
RTU-0101 AlloDerm SELECTTM RTM 1cm x 1cm
RTU-0102 AlloDerm SELECTTM RTM 1cm x 2cm
RTU-0104 AlloDerm SELECTTM RTM 1cm x 4cm
RTU-0204 AlloDerm SELECTTM RTM 2cm x 4cm
• Use of AlloDerm SELECTTM RTM results in reduced postoperative bleeding and swelling as reported
in a case series12,†
• No recognizable difference between AlloDerm SELECTTM RTM and connective tissue in terms of
recession reduction, clinical attachment gain and reduction in probing depth at six months13,‡
• Most published ADM in implant dentistry14
• Sterile and ready to use
Before use, physicians should review all risk information, which can be found in the AlloDerm SELECT™ RTM Instructions for Use. * Correlation of these results, based on animal
studies, to results in humans has not been established.† Based on questionnaire given to 228 patients at 1 week post-treatment covering 331 procedures who received an AlloDerm
SELECT™ RTM (n=89 procedures) or autogenous soft tissue (n=242 procedures) graft for gingival augmentation. ‡ Results obtained from 30 gingival recessions in 9 patients treated
with AlloDerm SELECTTM RTM (15 recessions) or autogenous soft tissue (15 recessions).
Regenerative Tissue Matrix
Complex acellular heterogenous scaffold and blood
vessel architecture; prehydrated and ready to use
13 shop online at store.biohorizons.com
AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM can be
stored at room temperature.3
AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM Regenerative Tissue Matrix utilizes that same proprietary processing that maintains
tissue integrity and supports tissue regeneration by allowing rapid revascularization, fibroblast repopulation and
a minimal inflammatory response.10,11 AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM is used as an effective barrier membrane that
transitions into the patient's own tissue (Thickness range of 1.0 ± 0.2mm).15
Soft tissue options
AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM
AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM
applications include:3
• Graft protection and containment
• Flap extender to achieve primary closure
• Benefits soft tissue quality and serves as a barrier membrane15
• Enhances esthetics while also providing support to the bone regeneration process16
• Demonstrated alternative to bioabsorbable membranes16
Ordering information
RTU-GBR0101 AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM 1cm x 1cm
RTU-GBR0102 AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM 1cm x 2cm
RTU-GBR0104 AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM 1cm x 4cm
RTU-GBR0204 AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM 2cm x 4cm
AlloDerm SELECT GBRTM RTM case images courtesy of Lewis C. Cummings, DDS, MS
Root
coverage
Gingival

• 5-year shelf life2
• Can be stored at room temperature3
Ordering information
PERI-ML1520INT 15mm x 20mm
PERI-ML2030INT 20mm x 30mm
PERI-ML3040INT 30mm x 40mm
21 shop online at store.biohorizons.com
The traditional frame design, which incorporates delicate and strategically placed titanium "struts," has more
than 25 years of clinical history and successful use in guided bone regeneration. Cytoplast Ti-250 membranes
provide a wide range of coverage solutions for cases involving extraction sites, bony defects and ridge
augmentation (250 microns thick).
Membranes
CytoplastTM Titanium-Reinforced Dense PTFE Membranes
• Non-resorbable material allows the clinician to dictate healing time
• Passive fit with no memory retention
• Lightweight framework is easy to trim and is compliant with overlying soft tissues
Ordering information & applications3
OG-TI250ANL-2 Ti-250 Anterior Narrow (pack of 2) 12mm x 24mm
Coverage of narrow single-tooth extraction sites, especially where one bony wall is missing.
OG-TI250AS-2 Ti-250 Anterior Singles (pack of 2) 14mm x 24mm
Coverage of single-tooth extraction sites, especially where one or more bony walls are missing.
OG-TI250ATC-2 Ti-250 Anterior Trans Crestal (pack of 2) 24mm x 38mm
Designed for bony defects between adjacent teeth, including ridge augmentation.
OG-TI250BL-2 Ti-250 Buccal (pack of 2) 17mm x 25mm
Treatment of large buccal defects.
OG-TI250PD-2 Ti-250 Posterior Distal (pack of 2) 38mm x 38mm
Designed for large bony defects, including distal extension of the posterior ridge.
OG-TI250PL-2 Ti-250 Posterior Large (pack of 2) 25mm x 30mm
Suited for treating large bony defects, including ridge augmentation.
OG-TI250PS-2 Ti-250 Posterior Singles (pack of 2) 20mm x 25mm
Suited for covering posterior extraction sites and limited ridge augmentation.
OG-TI250PST-2 Ti-250 Posterior Singles T2 (pack of 2) 25mm x 36mm
Designed for grafting extraction sites and limited ridge augmentation.
OG-TI250PTC-2 Ti-250 Posterior Trans Crestal (pack of 2) 38mm x 38mm
Designed for large bony defects between adjacent teeth, including ridge augmentation.
OG-TI250XL-2 Ti-250 XL (pack of 2) 30mm x 40mm
Sized to cover very large bony defects, including ridge augmentation. Larger titanium spans
more of the PTFE membrane for additional rigidity.
OG-TI250XLK-2 Ti-250 XLK (pack of 2) 30mm x 40mm
Sized to cover large bony defects, including ridge augmentation. Smaller titanium frame allows
for greater versatility when shaping.
22shop online at store.biohorizons.com
Cytoplast Titanium-Reinforced Dense PTFE